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AvpexkTop MBOY "COLLLNE2"

Cowrko C.B...

3JABTPAK:

MEHIO ua 20.06.

3anekanka TBOPOKHas

Ko(elHbIii HalmuTOoK

bynouka

Ooben

Paccoabauk

[T10B

OrypIIbI CONEHBIE

Kommnor u3 cyxodpykros

X71e0 pK/MIIeHNYHbIH

X1e0 MUIEeHNYHBIN

S10noko

7-11 1 12-18 n
220 220
200 200
50 50
250 300
200 250
60 100
200 200
40 40
40 40
100 100




